
Evaluation & treatment-bariatric surgery

Cell Phone /Screen Time Addiction

 Child Psychiatry/Emergency Room

Treating Non-Compliance in pediatrics..

Family Dynamics in Treatment

TBD

Motivational Interviewing

Pediatric GI Psychology

Treatment Planning--kids coping

Forensic Psychiatry

Pharmcology--in Tobacco/Vaping Use

TBD

PSYCHIATRY

wvctsi.org/wvprojectecho

echo
WVCTSI PROJECT

Submit cases here: https://idr.wvctsi.org/psych

TopicDate

7/6/22

7/20/22

8/3/22

8/17/22

9/7/2293

9/21/22

10/5/22

10/19/22

11/2/22

11/16/22

12/7/22

12/21/22

Presenter

Laura Aylward

Amanda Newhouse

Lauren Swager

Stephany Lora

Amanda Newhouse

TBD

Lauren Swager

Jennifer Ludrosky

Amanda Newhouse

Colleen Lillard

Lauren Swager

Colleen Lillard

 

1ST WEDNESDAYS 12-1 P.M.
3RD WEDNESDAYS 12:30-1:30 P.M.

Let us know what topics you need to hear more about!
Mithra Mohtasham: mithra.mohtasham@hsc.wvu.edu 

Elisabeth Minnick: emoore12@hsc.wvu.edu


