## **WVCTSI PROJECT**

## ECHIATRY PSYCHIATRY

1ST WEDNESDAYS 12-1 P.M.
3RD WEDNESDAYS 12:30-1:30 P.M.



Date	Topic	Presenter
7/6/22	Evaluation & treatment-bariatric surgery	Laura Aylward
7/20/22	Cell Phone /Screen Time Addiction A	Amanda Newhouse
8/3/22	Child Psychiatry/Emergency Room	Lauren Swager
8/17/22	Treating Non-Compliance in pediatrics	Stephany Lora
9/7/2293	Family Dynamics in Treatment A	Amanda Newhouse
9/21/22	TBD	TBD
10/5/22	Motivational Interviewing	Lauren Swager
10/19/22	Pediatric GI Psychology	Jennifer Ludrosky
11/2/22	Treatment Planningkids coping A	Amanda Newhouse
11/16/22	Forensic Psychiatry	Colleen Lillard
12/7/22	Pharmcologyin Tobacco/Vaping Use	Lauren Swager
12/21/22	TBD	Colleen Lillard

wvctsi.org/wvprojectecho
Submit cases here: https://idr.wvctsi.org/psych

Let us know what topics you need to hear more about! Mithra Mohtasham: mithra.mohtasham@hsc.wvu.edu Elisabeth Minnick: emoore12@hsc.wvu.edu



